4356-RX-434 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 4356-RX-434 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) Supplier Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) Distributor
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4356-RX-434
MANUFACTURER Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
DESCRIPTION SI4356 STAND ALONE RECEIVER
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5717 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE Module
SERIES EZRadio®
SENSITIVITY -113dBm
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OTHER NAMES 336-2558
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION OR PROTOCOL -
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 315MHz ~ 917MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION EZRadio® RF Receiver 315MHz ~ 917MHz -113dBm 120kbps Module
DATA RATE (MAX) 120kbps
DATA INTERFACE -
CURRENT - RECEIVING 12mA
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA CONNECTOR -
4356-RX-434
Part Number: 4356-RX-434
Manufacturer/Brand: Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Product description SI4356 STAND ALONE RECEIVER
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5717 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4356-RX-434.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4356-RX-434
4356-RX-434.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
435606-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN REAR BAY ASSY
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
4355CPRXB434M-K
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  PICO BOARD RCVR 434MHZ
In stock:  2211 pcs
RFQ
4356
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  ACCY LENS 3MM T-1 PANEL MNT LED
In stock:  6046 pcs
RFQ
4356-LEDK1W-434
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  KIT DEV 434MHZ FOR SI4356 RX
In stock:  1998 pcs
RFQ
435626-5
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  74760 pcs
RFQ
435626-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  94484 pcs
RFQ
4355A
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  LENS GREEN WIDE SNAP IN
In stock:  6787 pcs
RFQ
43562.2
Manufacturers:  On-Shore Technology, Inc.
Description:  CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 12-20AWG
In stock:  49971 pcs
RFQ
4356-LEDK1W-868
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  KIT DEV 868MHZ FOR SI4356 RX
In stock:  2175 pcs
RFQ
4355CPRXB915M
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  PICO BOARD RCVR 868MHZ
In stock:  5064 pcs
RFQ
435640-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 60MA 5V
In stock:  61591 pcs
RFQ
435626-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  100456 pcs
RFQ